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According to IDCs latest 
Cloud Report, organizations 
are accelerating their digital 
transformation projects to  
secure and extend their 
businesses while reducing 
costs and providing greater 
flexibility. New technologies 
such as IoT, artificial intelli-
gence, and edge computing 
increase the demand for 
secure, highly available, 
globally-connected data 
centers. Data racks in our 
colocation spaces expand 
your possibilities and offer 
you the flexibility needed 
in a challenging business 
environment.
Organizations rely on data. In order 
to process the enormous amounts of 
data, and interconnect it across multiple 
platforms, the strategic location of this 
asset is essential. Our data centers  
offer the most secure, reliable and 
customizable solution. 

Easily set up your colocation racks
Setting up an IT infrastructure in our data 
center is easy and secure. Our colocation 
facilities offer highly available rack space 
located within a secure environment. You 
are also free to additionally choose from 
a wide variety of carrier and connectivity 
services. On request, we can set-up and 
initialize the operation (power-on) of your 
hardware.

Depending on your IT equipment, you 
can choose between standard racks 
with a width of 600mm or select wider 
ones with 800mm. By offering complete 
and fully pre-installed racks, we enable 
you to set up your IT equipment quickly. 

High 
flexibility

57% 50% 42%

Fast 
provisioning time

Global 
availability

Separate A&B power feeds as well as 
rack power distribution units (PDUs) 
are ready for use; direct access to our 
Multi Service Interconnection Platform 
is pre-installed and allows you to rapidly 
deploy interconnections. With our highly 
efficient cooling systems, we optimize 
the use of ICT equipment with N+1 
or 2N redundancy and allow you to 
set temperature and humidity values 
compliant with ASHRAE TC 9.9. The 
smooth operation of our data centers is 
guaranteed 24/7.

The Global Data Centers division of NTT Ltd. provides secure, 
highly available and cost-effective data center services to 
support your organization’s goals. Agile business requires agile 
solutions.

to support your business

IDC: Clients use colocation for:

EMEA 
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NTT Global Data Centers 
EMEA’s services at a glance
•	 Connectivity services: All our data 

centers offer redundant Carrier-Meet- 
Me-Rooms and interconnection plat-
forms. Additionally, you have the option 
to directly access the internet via high-
performance IP-networks from global 
Tier 1 providers.

•	 Cloud services: Our Multi Service 
Interconnection Platform enables you 
to directly connect to all global IT and 
cloud service providers in our data 
centers.

•	 On-site service: Remote Hands and 
installation services are available  
upon request.

•	 Operational reliability: Backed by years  
of experience as well as our track 
record of compliance with the highest 

levels of operational safety for data 
centers.

Why choose NTT?

Standard compliant

Compliant with ISO 
27001 or ISAE3402/
SSAE16.

Data centers in over 20 
countries, with more 
than 500,000m² in total 
coloc space.

Global Network Service 
in over 190 countries/
regions.

Designed and built the 
largest portfolio of Tier 3 
data centers in the world.

Global recognition Advanced facilitiesGlobal reach and 
local intimacy

Austria Germany Netherlands Spain Switzerland United Kingdom

VIE1

BER1,
BER2,  
FRA 1, 
FRA3,  
FRA4,  
MUC2

FRA2, 
HAM1, 
MUC1

AMS1 MAD1 ZRH1 HH1

HH2,  
HH3,  
SL2,  
SL3

LON1

Rack size
600/800 600/800 600/800 600/800 600/800 600/800 600 600/800 600/800

47U 47U 47U 47U 47U 47/54U 42/48U 52U 47U

Depth 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1070/1050 1200 1200

Connectivity
Single-mode (OS2) pre-cabling to patch area 

E2000 E2000/LC E2000/LC SMF LC-LC SMF LC-LC E2000 SMF LC-LC SMF LC-LC

Rack PDUs A- and B rack PDUs are provided

Server 
performace 

per rack
3 – 8kW

High-density 
option yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes

Service level Availability per annum 99,999%
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The information in this data sheet contains only general descriptions which may not apply for each individual case or may change as products and services levels are 
adapted to new technological development. The required service elements are only binding when explicitly stated in a service contract. Technical specifications 
may be subject to alterations.

Why NTT Global Data Centers EMEA?
Our global platform is one of the largest in the world. NTT is recognized as 
a Leader by IDC in the Worldwide Colocation and Interconnection Services 
MarketScape, spanning more than 20 countries and regions including North 
America, Europe, Africa, India and APAC. 

As a neutral operator, we offer access to multiple cloud providers, a large variety 
of internet exchanges and telecommunication network providers including 
our own IPv6 compliant, Tier 1 global IP network. Our clients benefit from 
tailored infrastructure and experience consistent best practices in design and 
operations across all of our reliable, scalable and customizable data centers. 

We’re a signature partner of the Climate Neutral Data Centre Pact, committed to 
becoming climate neutral by 2030 as part of the »European Green Deal«.


